
SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Steeleville 00:12:16.23 35

2 SJN 00:12:39.88 66

3 Immaculate Conception School 00:12:24.37 80

4 St. James 00:13:23.76 95

5 Marissa 00:13:21.34 122

6 SPPCS 00:13:21.40 123

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Mark's 00:15:39.17 4

Good Shepherd 00:16:00.15 4

St Mary 00:13:32.10 3

EAC 00:15:21.97 3

St John Red Bud 00:12:03.11 1
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SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Steeleville 00:12:16.23 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 543 Landen Reed 00:11:56.84 4

2 5 539 Gavin Fiene 00:11:59.22 5

3 8 544 Rhett Reiss 00:12:18.57 7

4 9 536 Brady Bowlin 00:12:26.45 8

5 12 537 Carter Brown 00:12:40.05 11

6 15 540 Evan Gremmels 00:12:45.86 (14)

7 17 538 Zane Cowan 00:12:52.53 (16)

2 SJN 00:12:39.88 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 565 Bradin Doty 00:11:55.70 3

2 7 564 Carson Oller 00:12:07.60 6

3 16 563 Jake Welser 00:12:48.96 15

4 21 562 Austin Peck 00:13:07.84 18

5 27 559 Mark Munie 00:13:19.29 24

6 29 560 William Rakers 00:13:26.83 (26)

7 35 561 Oliver Williams 00:13:42.23 (32)

3 Immaculate Conception School 00:12:24.37 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 489 Owen Keefe 00:10:42.54 1

2 2 487 Kelton Hines 00:11:00.73 2

3 25 488 Nicholas Juengling 00:13:15.16 22

4 30 486 Nathan Georger 00:13:31.47 27

5 31 490 Owen Kienzle 00:13:31.97 28

6 33 494 William Wynn 00:13:33.36 (30)

7 34 492 William Sasser 00:13:40.00 (31)

4 St. James 00:13:23.76 5 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 518 Daniel Stookey 00:12:27.34 9

2 11 517 Chase Luechtefeld 00:12:37.31 10

3 20 516 Jano Lopez 00:13:05.28 17

4 24 519 John Westhoff 00:13:15.00 21

5 48 515 Wavey Lester 00:15:33.88 38

5 Marissa 00:13:21.34 7 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 573 Jase Klingeman 00:12:41.08 13

2 22 574 Jax Mohr 00:13:09.39 19

3 23 579 Isaiah Cheatham 00:13:14.06 20

4 36 577 Zaire Prophet 00:13:46.75 33

5 41 576 Chris Demange 00:13:55.41 37

6 50 575 Trevor Middendorf 00:15:45.88 (39)

7 51 578 Roman Stoddard 00:16:25.58 (40)

6 SPPCS 00:13:21.40 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 505 Jude Wilson 00:12:40.45 12

2 26 502 Aiden Nobbe 00:13:17.15 23

3 28 504 Logan Schuchardt 00:13:25.13 25

4 32 506 Nicholas Wilson 00:13:33.31 29
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SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Boys

5 38 503 Thomas Riebling 00:13:50.94 34

6 39 501 Conner Kelemetc 00:13:51.00 (35)

7 40 500 Oliver Kaiping 00:13:53.89 (36)
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SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 489 Owen Keefe 00:10:42.54 Immaculate Conception School

2 2 487 Kelton Hines 00:11:00.73 Immaculate Conception School

3 3 565 Bradin Doty 00:11:55.70 SJN

4 4 543 Landen Reed 00:11:56.84 Steeleville

5 5 539 Gavin Fiene 00:11:59.22 Steeleville

6 0 587 Liam Ohlau 00:12:03.11 St John Red Bud

7 6 564 Carson Oller 00:12:07.60 SJN

8 7 544 Rhett Reiss 00:12:18.57 Steeleville

9 8 536 Brady Bowlin 00:12:26.45 Steeleville

10 9 518 Daniel Stookey 00:12:27.34 St. James

11 10 517 Chase Luechtefeld 00:12:37.31 St. James

12 11 537 Carter Brown 00:12:40.05 Steeleville

13 12 505 Jude Wilson 00:12:40.45 SPPCS

14 13 573 Jase Klingeman 00:12:41.08 Marissa

15 (14) 540 Evan Gremmels 00:12:45.86 Steeleville

16 15 563 Jake Welser 00:12:48.96 SJN

17 (16) 538 Zane Cowan 00:12:52.53 Steeleville

18 0 509 Blake Petroske 00:12:54.07 St Mary

19 0 508 Parker Knott 00:12:55.46 St Mary

20 17 516 Jano Lopez 00:13:05.28 St. James

21 18 562 Austin Peck 00:13:07.84 SJN

22 19 574 Jax Mohr 00:13:09.39 Marissa

23 20 579 Isaiah Cheatham 00:13:14.06 Marissa

24 21 519 John Westhoff 00:13:15.00 St. James

25 22 488 Nicholas Juengling 00:13:15.16 Immaculate Conception School

26 23 502 Aiden Nobbe 00:13:17.15 SPPCS

27 24 559 Mark Munie 00:13:19.29 SJN

28 25 504 Logan Schuchardt 00:13:25.13 SPPCS

29 (26) 560 William Rakers 00:13:26.83 SJN

30 27 486 Nathan Georger 00:13:31.47 Immaculate Conception School

31 28 490 Owen Kienzle 00:13:31.97 Immaculate Conception School

32 29 506 Nicholas Wilson 00:13:33.31 SPPCS

33 (30) 494 William Wynn 00:13:33.36 Immaculate Conception School

34 (31) 492 William Sasser 00:13:40.00 Immaculate Conception School

35 (32) 561 Oliver Williams 00:13:42.23 SJN

36 33 577 Zaire Prophet 00:13:46.75 Marissa

37 0 525 Kaden Hecht 00:13:49.71 St. Mark's

38 34 503 Thomas Riebling 00:13:50.94 SPPCS

39 (35) 501 Conner Kelemetc 00:13:51.00 SPPCS

40 (36) 500 Oliver Kaiping 00:13:53.89 SPPCS

41 37 576 Chris Demange 00:13:55.41 Marissa

42 0 471 Freddy Hemmer 00:14:07.63 Good Shepherd

43 0 472 Jed Schlessinger 00:14:19.72 Good Shepherd

44 0 510 Will Petroske 00:14:46.78 St Mary

45 0 463 Tyler Long 00:14:58.78 EAC

46 0 523 Elias Eppstein 00:15:17.24 St. Mark's

47 0 462 Everett Hood 00:15:26.60 EAC

48 38 515 Wavey Lester 00:15:33.88 St. James

49 0 465 Jack White 00:15:40.52 EAC

50 (39) 575 Trevor Middendorf 00:15:45.88 Marissa

51 (40) 578 Roman Stoddard 00:16:25.58 Marissa
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SIJHSAA Regional 1 - Boys

52 0 526 Waylon Weaver 00:16:36.55 St. Mark's

53 0 473 Fred Stegman 00:16:36.98 Good Shepherd

54 0 524 Austin Froemling 00:16:53.17 St. Mark's

55 0 474 Levi Terry 00:18:56.30 Good Shepherd
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